DSHS Funded Youth Recovery Communities
Region 1- Central Plains Center
Central Plains CBO 
2780 Yonkers Street 
Plainview, Texas 79072-1826 
Contact: Kay Brotherton 
Phone: 806-292-7238 
E-Mail: Kaybro@sbcglobal.net
Region 5-Spindletop Center
Spindletop Center
		2750 S 8th st
		Beaumont, Tx 77701
Contact: Rosalyn Cobbold
		Phone: 409-839-1000
E-Mail: Rosalyn.Cobbold@stctr.org

Region 6- Unlimited Visions Aftercare
Unlimited Visions Aftercare
		907 Preston Avenue
		Pasadena, Tx 77503
		Contact: Marilyn Jones
		Phone: 713-534-8191
		Email-:marilyn@unlimitedvisions.org
Region 7- Hays Caldwell Council on Drug Abuse, San Marcos, Tx
Hays Caldwell CADA
1901 Dutton Dr
San Marcos Tx 78666
Contact: Grace Davis
Phone: 512-396-7695
Email: ed@hayscaldwellcouncil.org


Region 8- Rise Recovery, San Antonio, Tx
Rise Recovery
		10226 Ironside Dr
		San Antonio, Tx 78230
		Contact: Patricia Frye
		Phone: 210-697-9766
		Email: tfrye@reiserecovery.org

Region 11- Costal Bend Council on Drug Abuse, Corpus Christi, Tx
Council on Alcohol and Drug Abuse Costal Bend
1633 18th st
Corpus Christi, Tx 78404
Contact: Jimmy Sandoval
Phone: 361-887-7070
Email: jsandoval@coada-cb.org
Region 11- Serving Children and Adolescents in Need Laredo, Tx
SCAN
		1605 Saldana Avenue
		Laredo, Tx 78041
		Contact: Sara Uribe
		Phone: 956-724-3177
[bookmark: _GoBack]		Email: Sara.uribe@scan-inc.org
Region 11- Behavioral Health Solutions, Pharr, Tx
BHS
		5510 N Cage Ave.
		Pharr, Tx 78577
		Contact: Jose Gonzales
		Phone: 1-800-748-3577
		Email: jgonzalez@bhsst.org
